
1 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 4 72.16 38.36 34.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.30 11.401 2 3 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 2 3 3

4 3F 5.83 X 1.38 7.213 2 3 2 3

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 2 3

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.780 2 2 2 3

36.93 38.36

Skating Skills 1.00 7.107.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.75

Transitions 1.00 6.806.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.50

Performance 1.00 6.856.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50

Composition 1.00 6.956.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.107.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.75

34.80

転倒:  -1.00

2 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 2 58.86 32.31 26.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.83 10.930 2 1 1 3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.79 4.092 2 3 2 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 1 1 1

6 3F< < 4.38 X -0.56 3.82-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.620 2 2 1 2

29.48 32.31

Skating Skills 1.00 5.556.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 5.105.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 3.00

Performance 1.00 5.305.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 5.305.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.305.50 6.00 5.25 6.25 3.50

26.55
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3 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 3 54.13 29.18 24.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.18 6.02-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.09-1 -1 1 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 3 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.760 2 2 2 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 1 -1 -1 0

28.73 29.18

Skating Skills 1.00 5.155.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 4.905.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 5.005.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 5.005.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.905.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 3.50

24.95

4 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 1 41.25 20.65 20.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

20.28 20.65

Skating Skills 1.00 4.454.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.854.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 2.75

Performance 1.00 4.054.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 4.154.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.104.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.25

20.60
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